## Oswego Youth Basketball Association Oswego, NY 13126

Notice, Release and Authorization

We, the undersigned parents/guardians of			
do here	eby authorize our		
son/daughter to participate in the Oswego Youth Basketbal program during the 2023-2024 season.			
We understand that our child will be engaged in various physical activities for this program and hereby release Oswego Youth Basketball Association from any cause of action at law or equity for injuries that may be sustained by our child, and will indemnify and hold harmless all Oswego Youth Basketball Association board members, officers, employees, agents and servants from any such liability.			
		Father/Guardian Signature	Date
		Mother/Guardian Signature	Date